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PACIFIC ACADEMY OF 11GH R EDUCATION & RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
No. PAHERU/COE/2021-22/y 9 2.5 Date: 30.06.2022

Notification
Re-Revised Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. First Year Main/Back
Examination, July-2022
Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

~ Date D:;yf | VSubje'ctr | Paper Paper Codes
107-07-2022 | Thursday compulsory | General Hindi BA-10I
- o General English BA-102
11-07-2022 | Monday Hindi L]l  |Kavya BA-104/FE-8727
English Ltr. 11 Fiction, Prose and Criticism BA-106/FE-8732

13-07-2022 | Wednesday Economics | Micro Economics Analysis BA-109/FE-8711

BA-110/FE-8712

15-07-2022 Friday Economics II Economy of Rajasthan
18-07-2022 Monday Geography I Geography of India { BA-115/FE-8715
\20-07-2022 Wednesday Geography II | Physical Geography / BA-116/FE-8716
22-07-2022 Friday Public Elements of Public X BA-113/FE-8725
Administration I | Administration |
I 25-07-2022 Monday Public Public Administration of India | BA-114/FE-8726

Administration II

f37 07-2022 | Wednesday | Political Science I | Fundamental of Political BA-111/FE-8718
Science
L29 -07-2022 Friday Political Science II | Indian Political Thinkers BA-112/FE-8719
1-08-2022 Monday History I Ancient Indian History (Up to BA-107/FE-8723 |
L . 1000)
| 3-08-2022 Wednesday History II Medieval Indian History / BA-108/FE-8724
b (1000-1707)
T5-08-2022 \ Friday Psychology I Social psychology 7 BA-120 N
B ] Sociology | Introduction to Sociology | BA-118/FE-8729
8-08-2022 Monday Psychology 11 Basic Psychology [ BA-121 =~
| Sociology Il | Social Anthropology BA-119/FE-8730
/ 11-08-2022 | Thursday | Childhood & Growing Up FE-9101
13-08-2022 | Saturday | Contemporary India and Education ( Including FE-9102
| Gender, School & Sociely) |
16.08. 2022 Tuesday Hindi Ltr.I (ndhya BA-103/FE-8728
English Ltr. | Drama Poetry and BA-105/FE-8731
| Grammar
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(Dr. Mahish Pokhar-na)
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postpone it, to a later date.

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur

3. The Dean, Pacific College of Social Sciences and Humanities, Udaipur
4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur
5. Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Office.
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